GELATOFINO  CAKE: CHOCOLATE RasPaeRay. &

Amazingly rich, tender and moist chocolate cake with layers
of luscious raspberry jam and silky raspberry mousse all

enveloped in rich dark chocolate ganache.

Brand: Gelato Fino Delicacies Description 1:  Cake, Chocolate Raspberry, 6

Manufacture Item: 4200330 Description 2: No cut
 10646792000698

Case Net Welght 10.0 Ibs - Pack: 1Case [ 4 Count

Case Gross Weight:  12.4 Ibs UPC (GTIN):10646792000698

Unit Weight: 25 Ibm LxWxH: 17-7/8"x 9-3/8"x10-9/16"

Serving Size: 5.0 ozm Ti [ Hi: 10/6

Shelf Life: One year from date of manufacture

Price per Pack: Per attached quote Temp Zone: O°F or colder

Ingredient List:

cake mix (cane sugar, unbleached unbromated wheat flour, canola oil, cocoq, whole eggs, corn starch, dextrose, baking powder (bicarbonate of soda, corn
starch, sodium acid pyrophosphate), natural flavor (dextrose, corn starch, tricalcium phosphate and less of 2% of water, alcohol and glycerin), monocalcium
phosphate, guar gum, salt, xanthan gum, cellulose gum, filtered water, natural seedless raspberry puree, natural topping cream (water, palm kernel oil, corn
syrup, sugar, contains less than 2% of the following: coconut oil, sodium caseinate (a milk derivative), dextrose, gum arabic, carbohydrate gum, salt, xanthan gum,
natural flavor (water, propylene glycol, sugar, alcohol), rice extract, colored with beta carotene), heavy cream (contains less of 0.5% of carrageenan, mono and
diglycerides, polysorbate 80), granulated pure cane sugar, vegetable oil (soybean oil, citric acid), corn syrup, bittersweet chocolate (chocolate liquor [processed
with alkali], sugar, cocoa butter, soy lecithin, vanilla beans), semi-sweet chocolate chips (sugar, chocolate liquor, cocoa butter, soy lecithin (an emulsifier)), whole
eggs, white chocolate chips (sugar, cocoa butter, whole milk powder, skim milk powder, butteroil (milk), soya lecithin (an emulsifier), vanilla extract), inverted
sugar, pectin (HM pectin, corn syrup solids), natural red color, liquid soy lecithin, citric acid, natural raspberry flavor (cane sugar, dextrose, fructose, raspberry,

plant extractives)

Allergen Warning: Eggs, Milk, Soy, Tree nuts, Wheat

MADE IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES NUT PRODUCTS

Tel. (954) 583-5111 1627 NW 38th Avenue, Lauderhill, FL 33311 orders@gelatofino.com



